
 

  

MONTAGEHANDLEIDING 

Ersatzradhalter 

Support roue de secours 

Spare wheel support 

Reservewielsteun  
T-Deichsel gebremst 

Timon central freiné 

T-towbar braked 

T-dissel geremd 

 

MONTAGEANLEITUNG 
MANUEL 
ASSEMBLY MANUAL 
MONTAGEHANDLEIDING 

 



 

  

Ersatzradhalter/Support roue de secours/Spare wheel support/Reservewielsteun  
Montageanleitung/Manuel/Assembly Manual /Montagehandleiding 

 

(4x) 

(4x) 

(8x) 

(2x) 

(60502004) 

(60200845) 

(60500801) 

(60502399) 

(1x) 

(2x) 

(70256216) 

(70256217) 
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Ersatzradhalter/Support roue de secours/Spare wheel support/Reservewielsteun  
Montageanleitung/Manuel/Assembly Manual /Montagehandleiding 

 

1 2 

3 

Ø8,5 (4x) 

SF       464,5 mm 
SG/MG  564,5 mm 

LH       664,5 mm 

* 
 (2x) 

 (4x) 

 (4x) 
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Ersatzradhalter/Support roue de secours/Spare wheel support/Reservewielsteun  
Montageanleitung/Manuel/Assembly Manual /Montagehandleiding 

 

(4x) 
(2x) 

6 


